WAXING & TINTING

Chin Wax

Brow Sculpture

Lip Wax

Sides Face Wax

Brow Tint

Lash Tint

Full Face Wax

Brow & Lash Package

HYBRID BROWS

Brows Tint & Sculpt
Brow Tint Only
Brow & Lash Package

(Hybrid brow tint, sculpt and lash tint)

Ts &C's

$15
$25
$15
$30
$30
$25
$50
$70

$50
$30
$70

Driee Pis

MAKEUP

Luxe Makeup

Lashes Additional

Mobile Makeup

Luxe Makeup + Sunless Tan

Mobile Makeup + Tan

$130
+15

$170
$165
$200

*Tan must be booked two days prior to event at the
salon. *Shanghai Suzy Lipsticks available for purchase

after makeup application.

TANNING

Sunless Glow Spray Tan

$40

Sunless Glow Package (10) $350

Extra Bronzed 2nd Coat

*Spray tan Products used are Bella Bronze
& Azure Tan. We also stock Azure Tanning

products.

Mobile Service: Mobile Makeup Bookings available $170 with a 4350 Postcode. All other mobile bookings will be calculated per km.
Wedding Bookings: A 30% booking fee is required to secure your special date which is a non-refundable fee. An early start fee of $50 applies when required

before 7:30am.

$18

Wedding Mobile service: Mobile services require a minimum of 3 adult services. A $25 travel fee applies for mobile services within Toowoomba excluding Platinum
Bridal Party Package. Mobile services provided outside Toowoomba is calculated on location. When booking services for larger bridal parties, assistant fees my apply.

PACKAGES

Corporate Makeup Package

Belle of the Ball

(Includes glam makeup application, spray tan,
ultimate brows & lash application.)

Wedding Trial Makeup

1 x Bridal trial makeup application
(Includes consultation)

Ultimate Bride

1 x Bridal makeup application
(Includes tull makeup application, brow & lash package, spray

tan & lash application.)

Luxe Bridal Party
1 x Bridal makeup application
2 x Adult bridal party makeup applications
2 x Mother of the Bride/Mother of the Groom
Additional Luxe Bridal Party Adult
Additional Luxe Bridal Party Child (<12)

Platinum Bridal Party
1 x Bridal makeup application
3 x Adult bridal party makeup applications
(Includes brow & lash package, spray tan, lash application &
Complimentary touch up kits.)
2 x Mother of the Bride/Mother of the Groom makeup
applications.
Additional Platinum Bridal Party Adult
Additional Regular Guest Adult
Additional Luxe Bridal Party Child (<12)

$150 /hr

$245

$170

$260

$750

+ $150
+ $100

$1290

+ $250
+ $150
+100

* All Wedding Packages include complimentary blush

and lipstick for Flower girls under 6 years old.

Don't fit within our wedding packages? That's okay, | can
customise the options to suit your requirements.

AT

M: 0432 155 825

E: daniflintmakeupartistry@gmail.com

W: daniflintmua.com.au
A: shop 7/353 Ruthven

st, Toowoomba

. . ®@daniflintmua

DANI FLINT MUA



