

WAXING & TINTING		MAKEUP	
		Luxe Makeup	\$130
Chin Wax	\$15	Lashes Additional	+15
Brow Sculpture	\$25	Mobile Makeup	\$170
Lip Wax	\$15	Luxe Makeup + Sunless Tan	\$165
Sides Face Wax	\$30	Mobile Makeup + Tan	\$200
Brow Tint	\$30		
Lash Tint	\$25	*Tan must be booked two days prior to event at the salon. *Shanghai Suzy Lipsticks available for purchase	
Full Face Wax	\$50	after makeup application.	
Brow & Lash Package	\$70	TANNING	
HYBRID BROWS		Sunless Glow Spray Tan	\$40
Brows Tint & Sculpt	\$50	Sunless Glow Package (10)	\$350
Brow Tint Only	\$30	Extra Bronzed 2nd Coat	\$18
Brow & Lash Package (Hybrid brow tint, sculpt and lash tint)	\$70	*Spray tan Products used are Bella Bronze & Azure Tan. We also stock Azure Tanning products.	

T's & C's

Mobile Service: Mobile Makeup Bookings available \$170 with a 4350 Postcode. All other mobile bookings will be calculated per km. Wedding Bookings: A 30% booking fee is required to secure your special date which is a non-refundable fee. An early start fee of \$50 applies when required before 7:30am.

Wedding Mobile service: Mobile services require a minimum of 3 adult services. A \$25 travel fee applies for mobile services within Toowoomba excluding Platinum Bridal Party Package. Mobile services provided outside Toowoomba is calculated on location. When booking services for larger bridal parties, assistant fees my apply.

PACKAGES

	Corporate Makeup Package	\$150 /hr
	Belle of the Ball (Includes glam makeup application, spray tan, ultimate brows & lash application.)	\$245
	Wedding Trial Makeup 1 x Bridal trial makeup application (Includes consultation)	\$170
	Ultimate Bride 1 x Bridal makeup application (Includes full makeup application, brow & lash package, spray tan & lash application.)	\$260
	Luxe Bridal Party 1 x Bridal makeup application 2 x Adult bridal party makeup applications 2 x Mother of the Bride/Mother of the Groom	\$750
Additional Luxe B	Additional Luxe Bridal Party Adult Additional Luxe Bridal Party Child (<12)	+ \$150 + \$100
	Platinum Bridal Party 1 x Bridal makeup application 3 x Adult bridal party makeup applications (Includes brow & lash package, spray tan, lash application & Complimentary touch up kits.) 2 x Mother of the Bride/Mother of the Groom makeup applications.	\$1290
	Additional Platinum Bridal Party Adult Additional Regular Guest Adult Additional Luxe Bridal Party Child (<12)	+ \$250 + \$150 + 100
	* All \A/a dalina : Da alina si a alina da a anno lina anta miliali da la	

^{*} All Wedding Packages include complimentary blush and lipstick for Flower girls under 6 years old.

Don't fit within our wedding packages? That's okay, I can customise the options to suit your requirements.

M: 0432 155 825

E: daniflintmakeupartistry@gmail.com

W: daniflintmua.com.au A: shop 7/353 Ruthven







